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16th Waterman Challenge

Name Div.
Brad Thomas U 1st
Don Miralle U 2nd
Dan Shoemaker SUP 1st
Jay Miller U 3rd
Mike Richards SUP 2nd
Dan Van Dyke U
Dan Mann U
Deon Lourens U
Mark Field SUP 3rd
Jay Scheckman* 14’ 1st
Tommy Coon 14’ 2nd
Wayne Buckingham KU 1st
Mike Bledsoe U
Wally Buckingham KU 2nd
Jim Montalbano S 1st
Suzy Strazulla SUP
Greg Ford S 2nd
Jason Field U
Rodney Ellis S 3rd
Mike Suerth SUP
Phil Paris 14’ 3rd
James Thomas KU 3rd
Bob Schade KU
Ryan Pingree S
Joel Warrick S
Chad Feiler U
Jonathan Scully U
Mike O’Neil U
Mike Zines SUP
lan Moore S
Jon Loren S
Greg Hinds U
Jeff Timpson KU

Time
2:21:34
2511
26:14
:29:38
:29:45
:33:30
:36:09
:38:32
:38:54
:39:09
:39:53
:40:12
:41:07
:41:39
:44:52
:44:52
:45:04
:45:45
:46:33
:48:20
:48:31
:49:39
:50:11
:52:29
:53:53
:54:47
:55:55
:56:59
:58:30
:58:36
:59:15
:59:16
:59:24
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Bert Wells
Rick Rango
David Ruch
Tom Hinds
Eric Thompson
Kerstin Ouellet
Chad Clark
Mark Rowe
Tom Curtiss®
Lindsay Cosco
Candy Apple
Adam Warden

KU
SUP

SUP
SUP
14°
S
KU
SUP
W

S

1:28

* Jay Scheckman and Tom Curtiss have completed all

16 Waterman Challenges



